DFI WL551   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/5
8th Gen Intel® CoreTM
3.5" SBC
KEY FEATURES
DDR4 4K High
Resolution
2 Independent

PACKING LIST OPTIONAL ITEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory GbE Display RS-232/422/485 USB 3.1 Gen1 USB 2.0 Power Temp.
WL551-BCI-8665UE 770-WL5511-000G i7-8665UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -5 to 65oC
WL551-BCI-8365UE 770-WL5511-100G i5-8365UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -5 to 65oC
WL551-BCI-8145UE 770-WL5511-200G i3-8145UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -5 to 65oC
WL551-BCI-4305UE 770-WL5511-300G Celeron-4305UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -5 to 65oC
1 WL551 board
1 SATA cable (Length: 300mm) 332-553001-205G
1 SATA power cable (Length: 250mm) A81-004041-016G
1 COM cable (Length: 250mm) 332-753040-000G
1 USB 2.0  cable (Length: 200mm) A81-001032-016G
1 Audio cable (Length: 160mm) A81-022007-016G
1 Front Panel cable (Length: 250mm) A81-009307-001G
1 Heatsink (Hight: TBD) TBD
1 DVD 643-WL5511-000G
Note: The combination is only for MVT sample and subject to change at mass
           production.
4-pin power to DC jack cable (Length: 100mm) A81-004051-016G
Power adapter (60W, 12V) 671-106012-000G
DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © June 12, 2020 DFI Inc.